Snap-Off Compression FT Pins
Surgical Technique
02  |  Snap-Off Compression FT Pins﻿
Snap-Off Compression FT Pins
Introduction
Snap-Off Compression FT Pins Surgical Technique
Snap-Off Compression FT pins offer solutions for both
the upper and lower extremities as well as in the trauma

US patent
information
Ordering Information
Snap-Off Compression FT Pins (AR-9938S)
Instruments
Pin Insertion Guide AR-9938-01
Measuring Drill Guide AR-9938-02
Depth Device AR-9938-03
Locking Pin Driver AR-9938-09
Pin Cutter AR-9938-11
Cannulated Scalpel Handle, 1.35 mm AR-9938-12
Implants
1.9 mm Snap-Off Compression FT Pins, 10 mm-50 mm AR-9919-10-50
2.4 mm Snap-Off Compression FT Pins, 10 mm-50 mm AR-9924-10-50
Compression FT Pin, solid (sterile), 1.9 mm × 30 mm AR-9919T-30S
Compression FT Pin, solid (sterile), 1.9 mm × 50 mm AR-9919T-50S
Compression FT Pin, solid (sterile), 2.4 mm × 30 mm AR-9924T-30S
Compression FT Pin, solid (sterile), 2.4 mm × 50 mm AR-9924T-50S
Disposables for 1.9 mm Snap-Off Compression FT Pins
Calibrated Measuring K-Wire, 1.1 mm, qty. 6 AR-9938-04
Hard-Bone Drill, 1.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-9938-05
Pin Extractor, 1.9 mm, qty. 2 AR-9938-08
Disposables for 2.4 mm Snap-Off Compression FT Pins
Calibrated Measuring K-Wire, 1.35 mm, qty. 6 AR-9938-10
Hard-Bone Drill, 1.7 mm, qty. 2 AR-9938-06
Pin Extractor, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-9938-07